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
Century Home. Walk-
out to large patio, din-
ingroom, eat-in kitchen.
No appliances.
$1,200/month  utilities
Included. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 519-
833-2038.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
$700/month  inclusive.
Shared laundry/yard. 1-
car parking. No
pets/smoking. Suite
quiet, single, person.
First/last/references.
905-877-0025 even-
iIngs/weekends.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom in quiet build-
Ing. Available October
1st. $595/month plus
hydro. No pets. 905-
873-3355.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom. Fireplace,
yard, utilities included.
First/last and refer-
ences required. No
smoking/pets. Call 905-
877-2274.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom basement.
$850/month parking
and utilities Included.
Non-smoker, no pets.
Available October 1st.
905-873-1965

MILTON - 1 bedroom
apt. for rent October
ist.  $870/mth utilities
included. Call 416-723-
4801.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN bright
spacious, Drand new,

1-bedroom pasement
apartment in Executive
Home. Oversized win-
dows. Close to GO
Parking 2 cars. No-
SsmoKers/pets

S 875/ month

First/last/references
Available November
1st. View to appreciate
Call 905-866-2693

leave message
GEORGETOWN clean
quiel I-bedroom In
country. $800/month in-
clusive. Trafalgar Road.
Available October 1st
Call 905-877-5384
GEORGETOWN large
1-bedroom apartment
Acceptable for single or
couple. No smok-
ing/pets. November 1st

References. 905-877-
1209.

GEORGETOWN small
1-bedroom apartment.
$495/month plus
heart/hydro. No pets.

Available October 1st.
Call 905-873-3355.
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GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 1-bdrm base-
ment apt., for non-
smoker, parking/util-
ities/shared en-
trance/no pets.  905-
876-1159 evenings.

MILTON 2-bedroom
apartment on Charles
St.  Appliances In-
cluded, parking Avail-
able November 1.
$950/month +hydro.
905-878-2804 or 905-
332-6310

MILTON 3 large bdrm
apt./very large kitch-
en/big living-
room/5-appliances/4
car parking/no
pets/available immedi-
ately/$1050 + hydro.
Call 1-905-897-6391 or
905-302-3966.

MILTON large 2-bdrm
apt. Downtown Milton,
first/last, available Nov.
1 $825/mth + utilities.
905-858-8723

MILTON newly reno-
vated 3-bdrm main floor
of house. $1100/mth +
utilities, first/last/refer-
ences required. Call
416-433-3989.

——

Apartments &
170 Flats For Rent

MILTON, accepting ap-
plications for 2-bdrm
apt., available Dec. 1,
rate of $925/mth, adult
oor, no dogs. For
ippt call  905-699-

1398

RENOVATED -bed-
room Main St. apart-
ment. $775/month +util-
ities. Available October
1st. 905-875-0935

RENTALS

1-bedroom  apartment
in historic  building In
HRockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
In Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vineg lot, great neigh-
bourhood. $1,800
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165

Houses
For Rent

2 HOUSES. Available
Nov. 1st., One de-

tached home, 2300
sq.ft., S-appliances,
double garage, brand
New. $1,700/month
+utilities. One semi-de-
tached, 1600 sq.ft.,
5-appliances, Central
Air/Vac, garage.
$1500/month +utilities.

Call Rich/Frances 905-
854-3435.

MILTON - Ideal for
non-smoking profes-
sional/couple. Large 1-
Bedroom Bright, newly
updated/renovated low-
er-level apartment.
Quiet neighborhood,
ample parking. Close to
all  amenities. Appli-
ances with shared laun-
dry. Separate entrance.
Very clean. No pets.
Available Nov. {
$900/month  +shared
utilities. 905-462-1967

MILTON 2-story, 3-
bedroom house. Appli-
ances. Large driveway.
Available October.
$1300./month + util-
ities. 905-875-3750

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including
appliances, finished rec
room, garage.
$1250/month  +utilities,
available October 31.
905-876-4499
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